
Virtual Champs - April Fell

[ 1st 2:03:03, 2nd 2:16:49, 3rd 2:20:22 ]

Pos NAME Cat
Time 

(hr)
(min) (sec) Fell Pts GP Pts

1 Andrew Worster M 2 3 3 108.4 108.4

2 Chris Goddard M40 2 16 49 97.5 102.3

3 Duncan Cannon M40 2 20 22 95.0 95.0

4 Darren Tweed M40 2 36 29 85.3 90.2

5 Bob Halstead M60 2 42 19 82.2 104.5

6 Duncan Ritchie M50 2 46 28 80.1 90.0

7 Stuart Wolstenholme M50 2 50 2 78.5 89.0

8 Dave Collins M65 2 50 22 78.3 106.0

9 Stebben Bracewell M40 2 53 19 77.0 79.2

10 Dave Weedon M40 3 6 46 71.4 74.2

11 Helen Wilson F55 3 16 0 68.1 97.2

12 Jane Leonard F60 3 38 38 61.0 97.6

13 Jackie Cooper F50 4 0 43 55.4 73.8

14 Mick Cooper M55 4 0 43 55.4 67.2

15 Louise Abdy F60 4 29 33 49.5 75.2

In GP Points order:

Pos NAME Cat
Time 

(hr)
(min) (sec) Fell Pts GP Pts ↓

1 Andrew Worster M 2 3 3 108.4 108.4

2 Dave Collins M65 2 50 22 78.3 106.0

3 Bob Halstead M60 2 42 19 82.2 104.5

4 Chris Goddard M40 2 16 49 97.5 102.3

5 Jane Leonard F60 3 38 38 61.0 97.6

6 Helen Wilson F55 3 16 0 68.1 97.2

7 Duncan Cannon M 2 20 22 95.0 95.0

8 Darren Tweed M40 2 36 29 85.3 90.2

9 Duncan Ritchie M45 2 46 28 80.1 90.0

10 Stuart Wolstenholme M45 2 50 2 78.5 89.0

11 Stebben Bracewell M 2 53 19 77.0 77.0

12 Louise Abdy F60 4 29 33 49.5 75.2

13 Dave Weedon M40 3 06 46 71.4 74.2

14 Jackie Cooper F50 4 00 43 55.4 73.8

15 Mick Cooper M55 4 00 43 55.4 67.2


